
 JOHANNESBURG - NALEDI 
Weekday                                           

1

Train No. 9704 9600 9306 9702 9312 9314 9602 9810 9500 9320 9706 9332 9902 9604 9818 9334
GEORGE GOCH 5:32 6:06 6:08
BENROSE 6:11
KASERNE WEST 6:15
JEPPE 5:35 6:09
ELLIS PARK
DOORNFONTEIN 5:38 6:12
JOHANNESBURG 4:35 5:00 5:05 5:25 5:46 5:40 6:16 6:35 6:40
BRAAMFONTEIN 4:39 5:04 5:09 5:29 5:50 5:44 6:20 6:39 6:44
MAYFAIR 4:42 5:07 5:12 5:32 5:54 5:47 6:24 6:42 6:47
GROSVENOR 4:45 5:10 5:15 5:35 5:56 5:50 6:26 6:45 6:50
LANGLAAGTE 4:47 5:12 5:17 5:37 5:58 5:52 6:28 6:47 6:52
CROESUS 4:50 5:15 5:20 5:40 6:02 5:55 6:32 6:50 6:55
LONGDALE 4:53 5:18 5:23 5:43 6:04 5:58 6:34 6:53 6:58
FARADAY 4:00 5:00 6:00
VILLAGE MAIN 4:02 5:02 6:02
BOOYSENS 4:05 5:05 6:05 6:20
WESTGATE 4:20 5:20 6:20
CROWN 4:10 4:24 5:10 5:24 6:10 6:24 6:24
NEW CANADA 4:19 4:32 4:58 5:19 5:23 5:28 5:32 5:48 6:09 6:03 6:19 6:39 6:33 6:32 6:58 7:03
MZIMHLOPE 4:22 4:36 5:02 5:22 5:27 5:32 5:36 5:52 6:12 6:07 6:22 6:42 6:36 7:02 7:07
PHOMOLONG 4:25 4:39 5:05 5:25 5:30 5:35 5:39 5:55 6:15 6:10 6:25 6:45 6:39 7:05 7:10
PHEFENI 4:27 4:41 5:07 5:27 5:32 5:37 5:41 5:57 6:18 6:12 6:27 6:48 6:41 7:07 7:12
DUBE 4:30 4:44 5:10 5:30 5:35 5:40 5:44 6:00 6:21 6:15 6:30 6:51 6:44 7:10 7:15
IKWEZI 4:34 4:48 5:14 5:34 5:39 5:44 5:48 6:04 6:25 6:19 6:34 6:55 6:48 7:14 7:19
INHLAZANE 4:38 4:52 5:18 5:38 5:43 5:48 5:52 6:08 6:29 6:23 6:38 6:59 6:52 7:18 7:23
MERAFE 4:43 4:57 5:23 5:43 5:48 5:53 5:57 6:13 6:34 6:28 6:43 7:04 6:57 7:23 7:28
NALEDI 4:46 5:00 5:27 5:46 5:52 5:57 6:00 6:17 6:37 6:32 6:46 7:07 7:00 7:27 7:32

  



 JOHANNESBURG - NALEDI 
Weekday                                           

2

Train No.
GEORGE GOCH
BENROSE
KASERNE WEST
JEPPE
ELLIS PARK
DOORNFONTEIN
JOHANNESBURG
BRAAMFONTEIN
MAYFAIR
GROSVENOR
LANGLAAGTE
CROESUS
LONGDALE
FARADAY
VILLAGE MAIN
BOOYSENS
WESTGATE
CROWN
NEW CANADA
MZIMHLOPE
PHOMOLONG
PHEFENI
DUBE
IKWEZI
INHLAZANE
MERAFE
NALEDI

9524 9708 9340 9906 9346 9606 9354 9504 9820 9710 9310 9356 9608 9318 9910 9322
6:41 7:15 7:18 7:49 8:25

7:18 8:28
7:22 8:32

6:44 7:21 7:52

6:47 7:24 7:55
6:51 7:05 7:40 7:59 7:50 8:00 8:10 8:20 8:30
6:55 7:09 7:31 7:44 8:03 7:54 8:04 8:14 8:24 8:34
6:59 7:12 7:35 7:47 8:07 7:57 8:07 8:17 8:27 8:37
7:01 7:15 7:37 7:50 8:09 8:00 8:10 8:20 8:30 8:39
7:03 7:17 7:39 7:52 8:11 8:02 8:12 8:22 8:32 8:42
7:07 7:20 7:43 7:55 8:15 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:35 8:45
7:09 7:23 7:45 7:58 8:17 8:08 8:18 8:28 8:38 8:47

7:00 8:00
7:02 8:02
7:05 7:27 8:05 8:37

7:20 8:15
7:10 7:31 7:24 8:10 8:19 8:41

7:14 7:19 7:28 7:40 7:50 7:32 8:03 8:21 8:13 8:19 8:23 8:33 8:27 8:43 8:50 8:51
7:17 7:22 7:32 7:53 7:36 8:07 8:17 8:22 8:27 8:37 8:31 8:47 8:55
7:20 7:25 7:35 7:56 7:39 8:10 8:20 8:25 8:30 8:40 8:34 8:50 8:57
7:23 7:27 7:37 7:59 7:41 8:12 8:22 8:27 8:32 8:42 8:36 8:52 8:59
7:26 7:30 7:40 8:02 7:44 8:15 8:25 8:30 8:35 8:45 8:39 8:55 9:02
7:30 7:34 7:44 8:06 7:48 8:19 8:29 8:34 8:39 8:49 8:43 8:59 9:06
7:34 7:38 7:48 8:10 7:52 8:23 8:33 8:38 8:43 8:53 8:47 9:03 9:10
7:39 7:43 7:53 8:15 7:57 8:28 8:38 8:43 8:48 8:58 8:52 9:08 9:15
7:42 7:46 7:57 8:18 8:00 8:32 8:42 8:46 8:52 9:02 8:55 9:12 9:18

  



 JOHANNESBURG - NALEDI 
Weekday                                           

3

Train No.
GEORGE GOCH
BENROSE
KASERNE WEST
JEPPE
ELLIS PARK
DOORNFONTEIN
JOHANNESBURG
BRAAMFONTEIN
MAYFAIR
GROSVENOR
LANGLAAGTE
CROESUS
LONGDALE
FARADAY
VILLAGE MAIN
BOOYSENS
WESTGATE
CROWN
NEW CANADA
MZIMHLOPE
PHOMOLONG
PHEFENI
DUBE
IKWEZI
INHLAZANE
MERAFE
NALEDI

9362 9506 9712 9374 9914 9508 9378 9610 9380 9918 9714 9384 9510 9922 9336 9614
8:57 9:35 10:07 10:45 11:17 11:55

9:38 10:48 11:58
9:42 10:52 12:02

9:00 10:10 11:20

9:03 10:13 11:23
8:50 9:07 9:30 10:17 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:27 12:10
8:54 9:11 9:34 10:21 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:31 12:14
8:57 9:15 9:37 10:25 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:35 12:17
9:00 9:17 9:40 10:27 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:37 12:20
9:02 9:19 9:42 10:29 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:39 12:22
9:05 9:23 9:45 10:33 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:43 12:25
9:08 9:25 9:48 10:35 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:45 12:28

9:00 11:00
9:02 11:02
9:05 9:47 10:57 11:05 12:07

10:15 12:15
9:10 9:51 10:19 11:01 11:10 12:11 12:19

9:13 9:29 9:19 9:53 10:00 10:39 10:33 10:27 11:03 11:10 11:19 11:33 11:49 12:20 12:33 12:27
9:17 9:22 9:57 10:37 10:31 11:07 11:22 11:37 12:37 12:31
9:20 9:25 10:00 10:40 10:34 11:10 11:25 11:40 12:40 12:34
9:22 9:27 10:02 10:42 10:36 11:12 11:27 11:42 12:42 12:36
9:25 9:30 10:05 10:45 10:39 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:45 12:39
9:29 9:34 10:09 10:49 10:43 11:19 11:34 11:49 12:49 12:43
9:33 9:38 10:13 10:53 10:47 11:23 11:38 11:53 12:53 12:47
9:38 9:43 10:18 10:58 10:52 11:28 11:43 11:58 12:58 12:52
9:42 9:46 10:22 11:02 10:55 11:32 11:46 12:02 13:02 12:55

  



 JOHANNESBURG - NALEDI 
Weekday                                           

4

Train No.
GEORGE GOCH
BENROSE
KASERNE WEST
JEPPE
ELLIS PARK
DOORNFONTEIN
JOHANNESBURG
BRAAMFONTEIN
MAYFAIR
GROSVENOR
LANGLAAGTE
CROESUS
LONGDALE
FARADAY
VILLAGE MAIN
BOOYSENS
WESTGATE
CROWN
NEW CANADA
MZIMHLOPE
PHOMOLONG
PHEFENI
DUBE
IKWEZI
INHLAZANE
MERAFE
NALEDI

9512 9392 9716 9926 9352 9514 9396 9616 9930 9422 9516 9718 9402 9466 9468 9618
12:27 13:05 13:37 14:15 14:47

13:08 14:18
13:12 14:22

12:30 13:40 14:50

12:33 13:43 14:53
12:37 12:40 13:10 13:47 13:40 14:40 14:57 15:00 15:15 15:30
12:41 12:44 13:14 13:51 13:44 14:44 15:01 15:04 15:19 15:34
12:45 12:47 13:17 13:55 13:47 14:47 15:05 15:07 15:22 15:37
12:47 12:50 13:20 13:57 13:50 14:50 15:07 15:10 15:25 15:40
12:49 12:52 13:22 13:59 13:52 14:52 15:09 15:12 15:27 15:42
12:53 12:55 13:25 14:03 13:55 14:55 15:13 15:15 15:30 15:45
12:55 12:58 13:28 14:05 13:58 14:58 15:15 15:18 15:33 15:48

12:56 14:47
12:58 14:49
13:01 13:17 14:27 14:52

14:10 15:30
13:06 13:21 14:14 14:32 14:57 15:34

12:59 13:03 13:15 13:30 13:33 14:09 14:03 14:22 14:41 15:03 15:19 15:06 15:23 15:38 15:53 15:42
13:07 13:18 13:37 14:07 14:26 14:44 15:07 15:09 15:27 15:42 15:57 15:46
13:10 13:21 13:40 14:10 14:29 14:47 15:10 15:12 15:30 15:45 16:00 15:49
13:12 13:23 13:42 14:12 14:31 14:49 15:12 15:14 15:32 15:47 16:02 15:51
13:15 13:26 13:45 14:15 14:34 14:52 15:15 15:17 15:35 15:50 16:05 15:54
13:19 13:30 13:49 14:19 14:38 14:56 15:19 15:21 15:39 15:54 16:09 15:58
13:23 13:34 13:53 14:23 14:42 15:00 15:23 15:25 15:43 15:58 16:13 16:02
13:28 13:39 13:58 14:28 14:47 15:05 15:28 15:30 15:48 16:03 16:18 16:07
13:32 13:42 14:02 14:32 14:50 15:09 15:32 15:33 15:52 16:07 16:22 16:10

  



 JOHANNESBURG - NALEDI 
Weekday                                           

5

Train No.
GEORGE GOCH
BENROSE
KASERNE WEST
JEPPE
ELLIS PARK
DOORNFONTEIN
JOHANNESBURG
BRAAMFONTEIN
MAYFAIR
GROSVENOR
LANGLAAGTE
CROESUS
LONGDALE
FARADAY
VILLAGE MAIN
BOOYSENS
WESTGATE
CROWN
NEW CANADA
MZIMHLOPE
PHOMOLONG
PHEFENI
DUBE
IKWEZI
INHLAZANE
MERAFE
NALEDI

9424 9518 9410 9828 9720 9830 9416 9620 9418 9934 9480 9722 9478 9520 9404 9622
15:57 16:17 16:38 17:07 17:13

16:41 17:16
16:45 17:20

16:00 16:20 17:10

16:03 16:24 17:13
15:50 16:07 16:03 16:10 16:27 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:00 17:17
15:54 16:11 16:07 16:15 16:32 16:24 16:39 16:54 17:21
15:57 16:15 16:10 16:27 16:42 16:57 17:25
16:00 16:17 16:13 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:27
16:02 16:19 16:15 16:19 16:37 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:29
16:05 16:23 16:18 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:33
16:08 16:25 16:21 16:38 16:53 17:08 17:35

16:10 17:00
16:12 17:02
16:15 16:50 17:05 17:25

16:20 17:20
16:20 16:24 16:55 17:10 17:30 17:24

16:13 16:29 16:26 16:27 16:29 16:45 16:43 16:32 16:57 17:04 17:13 17:19 17:39 17:39 17:32
16:17 16:30 16:32 16:47 16:36 17:01 17:07 17:17 17:22 17:42 17:36
16:20 16:33 16:35 16:50 16:39 17:04 17:10 17:20 17:25 17:45 17:39
16:22 16:35 16:37 16:52 16:41 17:06 17:12 17:22 17:27 17:47 17:41
16:25 16:38 16:34 16:40 16:52 16:55 16:44 17:09 17:15 17:25 17:30 17:22 17:50 17:44
16:29 16:42 16:38 16:44 16:56 16:59 16:48 17:13 17:19 17:29 17:34 17:26 17:54 17:48
16:33 16:46 16:42 16:48 17:00 17:03 16:52 17:17 17:23 17:33 17:38 17:58 17:52
16:38 16:51 16:48 16:53 17:05 17:08 16:57 17:23 17:28 17:38 17:43 17:34 18:03 17:57
16:42 16:55 16:52 16:56 17:09 17:12 17:00 17:26 17:32 17:42 17:46 17:38 18:07 18:00

  



 JOHANNESBURG - NALEDI 
Weekday                                           

6

Train No.
GEORGE GOCH
BENROSE
KASERNE WEST
JEPPE
ELLIS PARK
DOORNFONTEIN
JOHANNESBURG
BRAAMFONTEIN
MAYFAIR
GROSVENOR
LANGLAAGTE
CROESUS
LONGDALE
FARADAY
VILLAGE MAIN
BOOYSENS
WESTGATE
CROWN
NEW CANADA
MZIMHLOPE
PHOMOLONG
PHEFENI
DUBE
IKWEZI
INHLAZANE
MERAFE
NALEDI

9940 9728 9436 9482 9432 9724 9624 9522 9452 9442 9726 9460 9942 9470 9474
17:26 18:17 18:52
17:29 18:55
17:33 18:59

18:20

18:23
17:40 17:50 17:33 18:31 18:20 18:40 18:50 19:30 20:00
17:44 17:37 18:35 18:24 18:44 18:54 19:34
17:47 17:40 18:39 18:47 18:57 19:37
17:50 17:43 18:41 18:50 19:00 19:40
17:52 17:45 18:43 18:29 18:52 19:02 19:42
17:55 17:48 18:47 18:55 19:05 19:45
17:58 17:51 18:49 18:58 19:08 19:48

17:30 18:02 18:50
17:32 18:04 18:52

17:38 17:35 18:07 18:55 19:04
18:15

17:44 17:40 18:12 18:19 19:00 19:09
17:51 17:49 18:03 17:56 18:21 18:27 18:54 18:37 19:03 19:09 19:13 19:18 19:53 20:16
17:55 17:52 18:07 18:00 18:24 18:31 18:57 19:07 19:12 19:17 19:21 19:57 20:20
17:57 17:55 18:10 18:03 18:27 18:34 19:00 19:10 19:15 19:20 19:24 20:00 20:23
18:00 17:57 18:12 18:05 18:29 18:36 19:03 19:12 19:17 19:22 19:26 20:02 20:25
18:03 18:00 18:15 18:13 18:08 18:32 18:39 19:06 18:44 19:15 19:20 19:25 19:29 20:05 20:28
18:07 18:04 18:19 18:17 18:12 18:36 18:43 19:10 18:48 19:19 19:24 19:29 19:33 20:09 20:32
18:10 18:08 18:23 18:16 18:40 18:47 19:14 18:52 19:23 19:28 19:33 19:37 20:13 20:36
18:16 18:13 18:28 18:26 18:21 18:45 18:52 19:19 18:58 19:28 19:33 19:38 19:42 20:18 20:41
18:19 18:16 18:32 18:30 18:25 18:49 18:55 19:22 19:02 19:32 19:37 19:42 19:46 20:22 20:45

  


